

WBUD010028622024



Present : ADJ, FTC-II I/C of ADJ, FTC-I, Raiganj, U/D,  
J.O.CODE WB01023  
SESS-269/2024

4/20.03.2025

Regular PO is on leave.

Today is fixed for appearance.

All Four (04) accused persons namely Israfil Ali, Atiur  
Rahaman, Fatema Bibi and Md. Manik @ Abdul Malek are present  
by filing hazira.

Prosecution files hazira.

TO 20.06.2025 for appearance and framing of charge.

Prosecution is to take proper step.

D/C